0042

0917

3365

3724

4299

4361

5020

5022

5146

5183

5188

5190

5191

5192

Landscape gardening

Residential cleaning services by contractors

Welding or cutting

Machinery or equipment erection or repair noc & driver

Printing

Photographer

Ceiling installation - suspended acoustical grid

Masonry work

Furniture or fixtures installation

Plumbing

Automatic sprinkler installation & drivers

Electrical wiring within buildings

Office machine installation

Vending or coin operator machines



5215

5221

5223

5348

5445

5467

5478

5480

5491

5535

5537

6217

6229

6325

Concrete work - private residences

Concrete or cement work - driveways

Swimming pool construction

Ceramic tile

Drywall wallboard installation

Glazier

Floor covering installation

Plastering

Paper hanging

Sheet metal work - installation

Hvac

Excavation

Irrigation/drainage construction

Cable conduit construction



6400

7219

7229

7380

7600

7605

8015

8017

8293

8380

8391

8393

8601

Fence installation

Trucking noc

Automobile haulaway or driveaway-long distance hauling-all

Drivers & chauffeurs (not inc. medical transport or taxi service)

Satellite tv installation

Burglar & fire alarm installation

Copying or duplicating service

Store / retail noc

Storage warehouse

Auto service and repair

Air Conditioning Systems — Automobile — Installation, Service or Repair &

Drivers

Auto body repair

Consultant management



8602

8720

8721

8742

8803

8810

8831

8835

8864

8868

9012

9014

9015

9016

Surveyor

Inspection of risks for insurance

Real estate appraisal co

Salesperson

Auditor or computer design

Clerical

Pet groomer

Home health care

Social services organization

College/professionals

Building or property mgmt

Janitorial services

Building contractor janitorial

Amusement park or exhibitor operations



9063

9102

9180

9402

9403

9519

9521

9522

9552

9586

Clubs, institution - all employees

Park noc

Amusement devices operator - not trucking

Sewer cleaning & drivers

Refuse collection

Househould & commercial appliance installation, service or repair

House furnishing installation - noc

Upholstery

Sign erection or repair

Barber shop



