0042	Landscape gardening
0917	Residential cleaning services by contractors
3365	Welding or cutting
3724	Machinery or equipment erection or repair noc & driver
4299	Printing
4361	Photographer
5020	Ceiling installation - suspended acoustical grid
5022	Masonry work
5146	Furniture or fixtures installation
5183	Plumbing
5188	Automatic sprinkler installation & drivers
5190	Electrical wiring within buildings
5191	Office machine installation
5192	Vending or coin operator machines

5215 Concrete work - private residences 5221 Concrete or cement work - driveways 5223 Swimming pool construction 5348 Ceramic tile 5445 Drywall wallboard installation 5467 Glazier 5478 Floor covering installation 5480 Plastering 5491 Paper hanging 5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction		
5223 Swimming pool construction 5348 Ceramic tile 5445 Drywall wallboard installation 5467 Glazier 5478 Floor covering installation 5480 Plastering 5491 Paper hanging 5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation	5215	Concrete work - private residences
5348 Ceramic tile 5445 Drywall wallboard installation 5467 Glazier 5478 Floor covering installation 5480 Plastering 5491 Paper hanging 5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation	5221	Concrete or cement work - driveways
5445 Drywall wallboard installation 5467 Glazier 5478 Floor covering installation 5480 Plastering 5491 Paper hanging 5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5223	Swimming pool construction
5467 Glazier 5478 Floor covering installation 5480 Plastering 5491 Paper hanging 5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5348	Ceramic tile
5478 Floor covering installation 5480 Plastering 5491 Paper hanging 5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5445	Drywall wallboard installation
5480 Plastering 5491 Paper hanging 5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5467	Glazier
5491 Paper hanging 5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5478	Floor covering installation
5535 Sheet metal work - installation 5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5480	Plastering
5537 Hvac 6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5491	Paper hanging
6217 Excavation 6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5535	Sheet metal work - installation
6229 Irrigation/drainage construction	5537	Hvac
	6217	Excavation
6325 Cable conduit construction	6229	Irrigation/drainage construction
	6325	Cable conduit construction

6400	Fence installation
7219	Trucking noc
7229	Automobile haulaway or driveaway-long distance hauling-all
7380	Drivers & chauffeurs (not inc. medical transport or taxi service)
7600	Satellite tv installation
7605	Burglar & fire alarm installation
8015	Copying or duplicating service
8017	Store / retail noc
8293	Storage warehouse
8380	Auto service and repair
8391	Air Conditioning Systems – Automobile – Installation, Service or Repair & Drivers
8393	Auto body repair
8601	Consultant management

8602	Surveyor
8720	Inspection of risks for insurance
8721	Real estate appraisal co
8742	Salesperson
8803	Auditor or computer design
8810	Clerical
8831	Pet groomer
8835	Home health care
8864	Social services organization
8868	College/professionals
9012	Building or property mgmt
9014	Janitorial services
9015	Building contractor janitorial
9016	Amusement park or exhibitor operations

9063	Clubs, institution - all employees
9102	Park noc
9180	Amusement devices operator - not trucking
9402	Sewer cleaning & drivers
9403	Refuse collection
9519	Househould & commercial appliance installation, service or repair
9521	House furnishing installation - noc
9522	Upholstery
9552	Sign erection or repair
	Barber shop